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Starred Name Description Tags URL

⭐ 1337x Download torrents 🦜 High Seas https://1337x.to/home/

14 Wallpapers Wallpapers collection 🎯 Fun https://www.ytechb.com/14-super-cool-wallpapers-for-iphone-ymwc-august/

2g API for Twitch bots 🐍 Dev, 🎮 Gaming https://2g.be/

3NAME 3 letter Minecraft usernames 🎮 Gaming, ⚒ Utilities https://3name.xyz/

500px Unsplash alternative ⚒ Utilities https://500px.com/popular

8BitDo Gaming peripherals 🏪 Store https://www.8bitdo.com/

⭐ Actvid Free movie streaming platform 🦜 High Seas https://www.actvid.com/

AI Cyclopedia Collection of AI tools 🤖 AI https://www.aicyclopedia.com/tools

Anker Electronic accessories 🏪 Store https://anker.com/

appdb Repository for tweaked iOS apps 🦜 High Seas https://appdb.to/

AppKed Cracked macOS apps 🦜 High Seas https://www.macbed.com/

⭐ Appstorrent Cracked macOS apps 🦜 High Seas https://appstorrent.ru/

Araa Search engine ⚒ Utilities https://araa.extravi.dev/

ArsTechnica Technology news 🎯 Fun https://arstechnica.com/gadgets/

ArtStation Platform for creatives ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://www.artstation.com/

Assetto FR AC mods 🎮 Gaming https://www.assetto-fr.tk/garage/

Assetto Land AC mods 🎮 Gaming https://assettoland10.wixsite.com/assettoland/cars

ATS Mods ATS mods 🎮 Gaming https://atsmods.lt/category/cars/

⭐ Backloggd Game tracker ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://backloggd.com/

Bad Apple Collection of Bad Apple renders 🎯 Fun https://supinic.com/data/bad-apple/list

Beatbump YouTube Music front-end ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://beatbump.io/home

Behance Creative hub ⚒ Utilities https://www.behance.net/

Bento Personal page creation tool ⚒ Utilities https://bento.me/

BitView YouTube from Y2K 🎯 Fun https://www.bitview.net/

Bluemoji Origin of the blue balls emoji 🎯 Fun https://bluemoji.io/

Breadcrum Bookmaking service ⚒ Utilities https://breadcrum.net/

⭐ Browser Bench Browser benchmarking tool 🐍 Dev https://browserbench.org/Speedometer2.1/

BUS STOP Small talk message board 🎯 Fun https://bus-stop.net/

Car Sized Interactive car comparison tool ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://www.carsized.com/

Cara Social media for artists ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://cara.app/

⭐ Catbox Cloud storage service ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://catbox.moe/

ChatGPT AI chat-bot 🤖 AI https://chat.openai.com/chat

Ciechanow Interactive article about GPS 🎯 Fun https://ciechanow.ski/gps/

Claude AI chat-bot 🤖 AI https://claude.ai/

Cleanup.pictures AI object eraser tool 🤖 AI https://cleanup.pictures/

Clip Drop AI tools 🤖 AI https://clipdrop.co/tools

⭐ cobalt Video and audio downloader ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://cobalt.tools

Craftedia High quality RPs for Minecraft 🎮 Gaming https://www.craftedia.com/

Craiyon DALL-E mini tool 🤖 AI https://www.craiyon.com/

Dark Mode Design Dark mode design inspiration ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://www.darkmodedesign.com

DeepState Ukrainian war map ⚒ Utilities https://deepstatemap.live/

⭐ Definitive App Comp. Huge table of comparisons ⚒ Utilities https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1JqyglRJXzxaj8OcQw9jHabxFUdsv9iWJXMPXcL7On0M/

Desmos Useful calculator ⚒ Utilities https://www.desmos.com/

Disc Master archive.org for IE ⚒ Utilities http://discmaster.textfiles.com/

Doomer Unique clothing 🏪 Store https://doomer.shop/

Easlo Notion blog ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://link.easlo.co/

Ebooks Ebook collection 🦜 High Seas https://standardebooks.org/ebooks

Efficient Useful Mac applications ⚒ Utilities https://efficient.app/apps

⭐ Excalidraw Whiteboard ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://excalidraw.com/

Explore  Global live cams 🎯 Fun https://explore.org/livecams

Fantasy Worlds Free books 🦜 High Seas http://fantasy-worlds.org/lib/

Farside Front-ends for different services ⚒ Utilities https://farside.link/

Favrid AI tools collection 🤖 AI https://favird.com/l/ai-tools-and-applications

Fbox Free movie streaming platform 🦜 High Seas https://fbox.to/series/mr-robot-ppmp4/1-3

Femboy Beauty Cloud storage service ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://femboy.beauty/

Filen Cloud store service ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://filen.io/

Flaticon Free icons and stickers ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://www.flaticon.com/

Flightsim MSFS mods 🎮 Gaming https://flightsim.to/

FontJoy Font combination tool 🐍 Dev https://fontjoy.com

FOSS Mac Apps MacOS open-source app collection 🎯 Fun https://indiegoodies.com/awesome-open-source-mac-apps

⭐ freemediaheckyeah Collection of free stuff 🦜 High Seas https://fmhy.net/

Gachi Gay Cloud file storage ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://gachi.gay/
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Gavin Nelson App icon redesigns ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://nelson.co

GEARZ Peripherals ⚒ Utilities, 🎮 Gaming https://gearz.gg/user/df681a14-ffe7-4bab-ad44-329af3882a1c

Gemini AI chat-bot 🤖 AI https://gemini.google.com/app

GEOCITIES Website hosting ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://geocities.ws/

Geospy Photo location finder 🤖 AI https://geospy.ai

Gnooppix Linux gaming launcher 🎮 Gaming https://www.gnoppix.com/gaming/

GPU Database GPU comparisons ⚒ Utilities, 🎮 Gaming https://www.techpowerup.com/gpu-specs/

Grimes Mods Season mods for ATS 🎮 Gaming https://grimesmods.wordpress.com/category/ats-mods/

Hardcover Book discovery 🎯 Fun https://hardcover.app/

hastebin Lightweight Pastebin alternative ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://haste.zneix.eu/

HedgeDoc Self-hosted markdown editor ⚒ Utilities https://hedgedoc.org/

HowLongToBeat Game lengths 🎮 Gaming https://howlongtobeat.com/

Hugging Face AI tools 🤖 AI https://huggingface.co/spaces

Hyperpipe Free YouTube Music front-end 🦜 High Seas https://hyperpipe.surge.sh/

⭐ I Supa Codes Cloud file storage ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://i.supa.codes/

Indify Notion widgets ⚒ Utilities https://indify.co/

InsMac Cracked macOS apps 🦜 High Seas https://insmac.org/

iOS Icon Gallery iOS apps ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://www.iosicongallery.com/

⭐ Itch.io Indie game store 🎮 Gaming https://itch.io/

Kappa Lol Cloud storage service ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://kappa.lol/

KeebFinder Mechanical keyboards 🏪 Store https://keeb-finder.com/

⭐ KeePassXC Cross-platform password manager ⚒ Utilities https://keepassxc.org/

Keychron Quality mice &amp; keyboards 🏪 Store https://www.keychron.com/

Legacy Survey Milky Way 128k photo 🎯 Fun https://decaps.legacysurvey.org/viewer

Let me google that For that one annoying friend 🎯 Fun https://letmegooglethat.com/

Let’s Enhance Image upscaling tool 🤖 AI https://letsenhance.io/

Letter Fonts Fancy text ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://lingojam.com/LetterFonts

⭐ LibRedirect Open-source front-end redirector ⚒ Utilities https://libredirect.github.io/index.html

LimeTorrents Download torrents 🦜 High Seas https://www.limetorrents.lol/home

LiveUA Ukrainian conflict map ⚒ Utilities https://liveuamap.com/ru

Lofree Mechanical keyboards 🏪 Store https://www.lofree.co/

Lomography Camera store 🏪 Store https://shop.lomography.com/us/

Lostgamer GeoGuessr in games 🎮 Gaming https://lostgamer.io/

⭐ macOSicons Awesome macOS icon collection ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://macosicons.com/

Map Genie Interactive game maps 🎮 Gaming https://mapgenie.io/

⭐ Megathread Bible of piracy 🦜 High Seas https://redlib.catsarch.com/r/Piracy/wiki/megathread

MenuMacBar Collection of apps for the menu bar ⚒ Utilities https://macmenubar.com/recently-added/

Microsoft Design Microsoft wallpaper collection 🎯 Fun https://wallpapers.microsoft.design/

Milad Fakurian Minimalistic photography 🎯 Fun https://unsplash.com/@fakurian

Mistral AI chat-bot 🤖 AI https://mistral.ai/

Moondrop Headphones 🏪 Store https://moondroplab.com/en/products

movie-web Movie watching tool 🦜 High Seas https://movie-web.app

⭐ Neal Tiny mini-games 🎯 Fun https://neal.fun/

⭐ Neocities Website hosting ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://neocities.org/

Nightwave Plaza 24/7 online vaporwave radio station 🎯 Fun https://plaza.one/

Ninjabrain Minecraft speedrun mod 🎮 Gaming https://github.com/Ninjabrain1/Ninjabrain-Bot

NMac Ked Cracked macOS apps 🦜 High Seas https://nmac.to/

noclip Noclip through video games 🎯 Fun https://noclip.website/

Nuphy Mechanical keyboards 🏪 Store https://nuphy.com/

OverTake AC mods 🎮 Gaming https://www.overtake.gg/downloads/categories/assetto-corsa.1/

⭐ PageSpeed  Website analysis tool ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://pagespeed.web.dev/

PaperPlane OS 🎯 Fun https://paperplaneios.com/

Pastvu Mapped retro photos ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://pastvu.com/

⭐ PC Part Picker  PC parts deals aggregator 🏪 Store https://pcpartpicker.com/

Phanpy Mastodon web client ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://phanpy.social/#/

Phish Report Report scam sites ⚒ Utilities https://phish.report/

Poet Image-enhanced tweeting ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://poet.so/

⭐ Privacy Tests Tests of web browsers ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://privacytests.org/android.html

Prop Store Auction Prop auction platform 🎯 Fun https://propstoreauction.com/auctions

R74N Discord formatting utility ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://c.r74n.com/discord/formatting

⭐ Radio Garden Radio browsing tool 🎯 Fun https://radio.garden/

Reactive Resume Resume builder ⚒ Utilities https://rxresu.me

Realtime Colors Visualize colors and fonts 🐍 Dev https://www.realtimecolors.com/

Rebrickable LEGO brick reuse platform ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://rebrickable.com/

Recipe list Collection of recipes ⚒ Utilities https://supinic.com/stream/recipe/list

RecipeSource Extensive recipes database ⚒ Utilities https://www.recipesource.com/

Redgregory Notion blog ⚒ Utilities https://www.redgregory.com/

rustlog Twitch message database ⚒ Utilities, 🐍 Dev https://logs.ivr.fi/
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Send Secure file sharing service ⚒ Utilities https://send.vis.ee/

Sketchfab 3D model collection 🐍 Dev https://sketchfab.com/

Sklubla Modified cars gallery 🎯 Fun https://www.sklubla.com/gallery/

Solo.to Personal page creator ⚒ Utilities https://solo.to/

Spotify Downloader Download music from Spotify ⚒ Utilities https://spotify-downloader.com/

SpotifyDown Download music from Spotify ⚒ Utilities https://spotifydown.com/

StreetCatWiki Hello Street Cat wiki 🎯 Fun https://streetcat.wiki/index.php/Main_Page

Techlore Privacy resources ⚒ Utilities https://www.techlore.tech/resources

Teddit Open-source Reddit frontend ⚒ Utilities https://i.opnxng.com/

Thingiverse 3D printer model repository ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://www.thingiverse.com/

This Person Does Not ExistAI-generated faces 🤖 AI https://thispersondoesnotexist.com/

tldraw Whiteboard ⚒ Utilities https://www.tldraw.com/

tortoise-tts AI voice synthesis 🤖 AI https://replicate.com/afiaka87/tortoise-tts

Totsugeki AC mods 🎮 Gaming https://ac.totsugeki.com/

Trakt Movie tracker ⚒ Utilities, 🎯 Fun https://trakt.tv/

True Achievements Xbox stats 🎮 Gaming https://www.trueachievements.com/MyYearOnXbox/

Tuta Mail Email service ⚒ Utilities https://tuta.com/

vadapav.mov Download torrents 🦜 High Seas https://vadapav.mov/

VIMAP GTA VI map 🎮 Gaming https://vimap.saamexe.com/map

Wallpaper Hub Microsoft wallpapers 🎯 Fun https://wallpaperhub.app/wallpapers

Wiby Random website discovery 🎯 Fun http://wiby.me/surprise/

Wikiwand Redesigned Wikipedia ⚒ Utilities https://www.wikiwand.com/

Winstall All-in-one app installer ⚒ Utilities https://winstall.app/apps

Zolika1351 All kinds of mods 🎮 Gaming https://zolika1351.pages.dev/
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